Maroor's Aluminium & InterioL

Corporate Office: First Floor, “Maroor’s’, NH-66,

Culur, Mangalore — 575013, India

>hone: +91 - 824 - 2456111 / 112 Fax: +01 - 824 - 2456113
‘mail: mai@maroor.in Website: WWwW.maroor.in

>AN: AAQFM5238G GSTIN: 29AAQFM5238G1ZU

ef : MAI JCEC/UPVC/Q: 2024 - 2025 /530
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jenjanapadavy, Bantwal, Taluk,
viangaluru - 574219
Viob: +91 98867 74555 (Mr. Nagesh Shenoy) ﬂ \\ 721
;ub : Quotation for uPVC Windows
\s desired by you, we give below our lowest quotation along with our terms & conditions.
- = . Cost of i
Sl No Description Series Size \ Sft Qty | Total Sft N . Rate/Sft | Total Amount Glass Locking Drawing
Window System
Ground Floor(Wooden Colour): ‘ L
Supplying & Installation of uPVC
(Wooden Colour) Double Shutter I
1 Openable Door with Top Fixed Gosiile
smm Clear | Handle with
605 50" x9'6" \ 47.50 2 95.00 54,285.00 1,143.00 1,08,570.00 Glass Key
Supplying & Installation of uPVC
5 (Wooden Colour) 2Track/4Shutter
sliding Windows with Provision for 5mm Clear kl" | 4"
Mesh Shutetr 88S |100"x60" 60.00 4 240.00 45,535.00 759.00 1,82,140.00 | Glass Touch Lock




Ground Floor(White Colour):

Supplying & Installation of uPVC
(White Colour) Double Shutter
Openable Door with Fixed

60S

10'0" x 9'6"

95.00

475.00

42,270.00

445.00

2,11,350.00

5mm Clear
Glass

Double
Handle with
Key

Supplying & Installation of uPVC
(White Colour) 2Track/4Shutter
Sliding Windows

605

10'0" x 6'0"

60.00

17

1020.00

22,950.00

382.00

3,90,150.00

5mm Clear
Glass

Touch Lock

Supplying & Installation of uPVC
(White Colour)3Track/3Shutter
Sliding Windows

110S

8'0" x6'0"

48.00

96.00

20,590.00

429.00

41,180.00

5mm Clear
Glass

Touch Lock

&

e

Supplying & Installation of uPVC
(White Colour) Openable Windows
(Above Green Room)

605S

2’6" x53

1313

26.26

5,875.00

447.00

11,750.00

PH Glass

C Handle

Supplying & Installation of uPVC
(White Colour) 2Track/2Shutter
Sliding Windows (Main Entrance)

Back Stage
Green Room
Dress Room

4'9" x 6'0"
6'0" x 5'0"
6'0" x a'6"
4'0" x 4'6"

28.50

30.00
27.00
18.00

NN R

28.50

120.00
54.00
36.00

11,975.00

11,960.00
11,185.00
9,050.00

420.00

399.00
414.00
503.00

11,975.00

47,840.00
22,370.00
18,100.00

Smm Clear
Glass

Touch Lock

Supplying & Installation of uPvC
(White Colour) Louvered
Ventilators with Provision for
Exhaust Fan (Above Green Room)

60 S

10'0" x 2'0"

20.00

40.00

6,820.00

341.00

13,640.00

3.5 PH Glass

Supplying & Installation of uPVC
Louvered Ventilators with
Provision for Exhaust Fan

60S

2'0' x 2'6" |

5.00

2,550.00

510.00

7,650.00

3.5 PH Glass
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Lower Ground Floor(White
Colour)
Supplying & Installation of uPvC
(White Colour) Double Shutter Double oy
10 Openable Door with Fixed 5mm Clear | Handle with
60S |10'0"x 8'3" 82.50 6 495.00 40,350.00 489.00 2,42,100.00 Glass Key
Supplying & Installation of uPVC
(White Colour) 2Track/4Shutter 4.{-1 4—1
11
Sliding Windows S |
60S |10'0"x 5'3" 52.50 315.00 20,970.00 399.00 1,25,820.00 Glass Touch Lock
o 9'0" x 5'3" 47.25 2 94.50 19,820.00 419.00 39,640.00 s
Supplying & Installation of uPVC
12 (Whhe Colour) 2Track/2Shutter Smm Clear 4"
Sliding Windows 60s | 60"x53" | 3150 1 31.50 12,340.00 392.00 12,340.00 | Glass Touch Lock
Supplying & Installation of uPVC
Louvered Ventilators with O_! &
13 Provision for Exhaust Fan .
60S 2'0" x2'6" 5.00 1 5.00 2,550.00 510.00 2,550.00 |3.5 PH Glass
62 3186.76
Total 14,89,165.00
CGST @ 9% 1,34,024.85
SGST@ 9% 1,34,024.85
0.30
Grand Total ~—| 17,57,215.00 Average Rate: 467/Sft
Vote : 1) Sizes to be calculated to the nearest next multiple of 3" % //
2) Extra for Heat Resistant Coding Glass Rs.45/Sft for uPVC Windows ke = —

3) Extra for Toughened Glass Rs.55/Sft
4) Transportation Charges extra other than Mangalore

ferms and Conditions:

|) Taxes
') Validity
i} Delivery

: Applicable as shown above.

: 12 Days from the Date of Quotation.
: As per schedule

t) Payment :100% advance along with order
') Any Structural modification required while installation should be carried out by the client.
)} Windows will be fabricated as per sizes given in the drawing/schedule.

L A




') Power supply to be provided by client at site. ( (
] Scaffolding to be provided by the client for wherever required. Or else Rs. 15/Sft Extra
)Taxes are applicable at the time of billing is as per the statutary requirement

- P ual
L0 Protection Film will be Removed immediately after installation of windows or else later it will be charged extra at act
1)Any changes in Statutory Levies wil| be in customers account. ) k confirmed
[2)Visiting Charges will be charged extra for other than Mangalore City, the same will be different once work co -

Sank Details for NEFT / RTGS -

Yame - MAROOR'S ALUMINIUM & INTERIORS, ACCOUNT NUMBER. 560101000009089
INION BANK OF INDIA ACCOUNT TYPE . CASH CREDIT
SRANCH . POON A ARCADE-575001 IFSC CODE . UBIN0901296

‘or Maroor's Aluminium & Interiors,

A\uthorised Signatory
atheesh Kumar{Mob: 9945202141}



