## Margor's Aluminium & Interio

Corporate Office: First Floor, "Maroor's", NH-66,

Culur, Mangalore - 575013, India

Phone: +91 - 824 - 2456111 / 112 Fax: +91 - 824 - 2456113

mail: mai@maroor.in Website: www.maroor.in

PAN: AAQFM5238G GSTIN: 29AAQFM5238G1ZU

Ref: MAI /CEC/UPVC/ Q: 2024 - 2025 /530

5-Nov-2024

CANARA ENGINEERING COLLEGE 3enjanapadavu, Bantwal, Taluk, Vlangaluru - 574219 Nob: +91 98867 74555 (Mr. Nagesh Shenoy)

Sub: Quotation for uPVC Windows

As desired by you, we give below our lowest quotation along with our terms & conditions.

W. O. may be issued to the south 3% dissount south 3% and dissount

JE311 C G	by you, we give below out towest qu	Samine	Size	Sft	Qty	Total Sft	Cost of Window	Rate/Sft	Total Amount	Glass	Locking System	Drawing
SI No	Description	Series	Size				1					
	Ground Floor(Wooden Colour):											
1	Supplying & Installation of uPVC (Wooden Colour) Double Shutter Openable Door with Top Fixed	60 S	5'0" x 9'6"	47.50	2	95.00	54,285.00	1,143.00	1,08,570.00		Double Handle with Key	
	Supplying & Installation of uPVC									5mm Clear		414
2	(Wooden Colour) 2Track/4Shutter Sliding Windows with Provision for Mesh Shutetr	88 S	10'0" x 6'0"	60.00	4	240.00	45,535.00	759.00	1,82,140.00	NO.000	Touch Lock	

d.	9		0									
×	Ground Floor(White Colour):											0_
. 3	Supplying & Installation of uPVC (White Colour) Double Shutter Openable Door with Fixed	60 S	10'0" x 9'6"	95.00	5	475.00	42,270.00	445.00	2,11,350.00		Double Handle with Key	**
4	Supplying & Installation of uPVC (White Colour) 2Track/4Shutter Sliding Windows	60 S	10'0" x 6'0"	60.00	17	1020.00	22,950.00	382.00	3,90,150.00	5mm Clear Glass	Touch Lock	414
5	Supplying & Installation of uPVC (White Colour)3Track/3Shutter Sliding Windows	110 S	8'0" x 6'0"	48.00	2	96.00	20,590.00	429.00	41,180.00	5mm Clear Glass	Touch Lock	4 4
6	Supplying & Installation of uPVC (White Colour) Openable Windows (Above Green Room)	60 S	2'6" x 5'3	13.13	2	26.26	5,875.00	447.00	11,750.00	PH Glass	C Handle	
7	Supplying & Installation of uPVC (White Colour) 2Track/2Shutter Sliding Windows (Main Entrance)  Back Stage Green Room Dress Room	60 S	4'9" x 6'0" 6'0" x 5'0" 6'0" x 4'6" 4'0" x 4'6"	28.50 30.00 27.00 18.00	1 4 2 2	28.50 120.00 54.00 36.00	11,975.00 11,960.00 11,185.00 9,050.00	399.00 414.00	47,840.00 22,370.00	n n	Touch Lock	4
8	Supplying & Installation of uPVC (White Colour) Louvered Ventilators with Provision for Exhaust Fan (Above Green Room)	60 S	10'0" x 2'0"	20.00	2	40.00	6,820.00	341.00	13,640.00	3.5 PH Glass	5	
9	Supplying & Installation of uPVC Louvered Ventilators with Provision for Exhaust Fan	60 S	2'0" x 2'6"	5.00	3	15.00	2,550.00	510.00	7,650.00	3.5 PH Glass	s	0 &

*	v							(				2
× .	Lower Ground Floor(White											Α
	Colour)											
10	Supplying & Installation of uPVC (White Colour) Double Shutter Openable Door with Fixed	60 S	10'0" x 8'3"	82.50	6	495.00	40,350.00	489.00	2,42,100.00	5mm Clear Glass	Double Handle with Key	**
11	Supplying & Installation of uPVC (White Colour) 2Track/4Shutter Sliding Windows	60 S	10'0" x 5'3" 9'0" x 5'3"	52.50 47.25	6 2	315.00 94.50	20,970.00 19,820.00	399.00 419.00	1,25,820.00 39,640.00	5mm Clear Glass	Touch Lock	414
12	Supplying & Installation of uPVC (White Colour) 2Track/2Shutter Sliding Windows	60 S	6'0" x 5'3"	31.50	1	31.50	12,340.00	392.00	12,340.00	5mm Clear Glass	Touch Lock	4
13	Supplying & Installation of uPVC Louvered Ventilators with Provision for Exhaust Fan	60 S	2'0" x 2'6"	5.00	1	5.00	2,550.00	510.00	2,550.00	3.5 PH Glass		○ \
					62	3186.76						
Total									14,89,165.00			
CGST @ 9%									1,34,024.85			
SGST @ 9%									1,34,024.85			
									0.30			
Grand Total									17,57,215.00		Average Ra	te: 467/Sft

Vote:

- 1) Sizes to be calculated to the nearest next multiple of 3"
- 2) Extra for Heat Resistant Coding Glass Rs.45/Sft for uPVC Windows
- 3) Extra for Toughened Glass Rs.55/Sft
- 4) Transportation Charges extra other than Mangalore

## **Terms and Conditions:**

.) Taxes : Applicable as shown above.

!) Validity : 12 Days from the Date of Quotation.

3) Delivery : As per schedule

i) Payment : 100% advance along with order

i) Any Structural modification required while installation should be carried out by the client.

i) Windows will be fabricated as per sizes given in the drawing/schedule.

P.O may & issued

') Power supply to be provided by client at site.

3) Scaffolding to be provided by the client for wherever required. Or else Rs. 15/Sft Extra

3) Taxes are applicable at the time of billing is as per the statutory requirement

10 Protection Film will be Removed immediately after installation of windows or else later it will be charged extra at actual 1)Any changes in Statutory Levies will be in customers account.

2)Visiting Charges will be charged extra for other than Mangalore City, the same will be different once work confirmed.

## Bank Details for NEFT / RTGS:

Vame - MAROOR'S ALUMINIUM & INTERIORS, JNION BANK OF INDIA 3RANCH . POONJA ARCADE-575001

ACCOUNT NUMBER. 560101000009089 ACCOUNT TYPE . CASH CREDIT IFSC CODE . UBIN0901296

or Maroor's Aluminium & Interiors,

Authorised Signatory Satheesh Kumar(Mob: 9945202141)